Race Date
October 07, 23

Bib No

Name

Team - Channahon
Team Score (places): 74

1297
1298
1296
1299
1294
1300
1295

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jackson Joachim
Sammy Kies
Caden Hrpcha
Trenton Leathers
Paul Getsoian
Landon Walker
Ethan Heap

Team - Mokena
Team Score (places): 123

1411
1403
1404
1412
1409
1405
1408

No o~ wDN PR

Russell Welch
Alec Demma
Najeeb Ejaidi
John Zofke
Luke Simone
Logan Klinger
Carson McGrath

Team - Herscher
Team Score (places): 193

1341
1348
1347
1343
1349
1350
1344

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Evan Benoit
Carson Overacker
Landon McMillin
Chase Hagler
Trigen Ruiz

Nolan Saathoff
David Haugen

Team - Manhattan
Team Score (places): 239

1363
1365
1366
1364
1361
1362
1367

~No ok wWDN R

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Parker Ethridge
Jonah Gentry
Sebastian Rys
Ryder Ethridge
Ethan Ball
Greyer Cullinane
Caleb Wierzbinski

2023 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:54.3
7 4 4 11:32.9 11:32.9 0:00.0
8 6 10 11:37.5 23:10.5 0:04.6
7 7 17 11:45.7 34:56.2 0:12.7
7 8 25 11:46.5 46:42.8 0:13.5
6 14 39 12:05.3 58:48.1 0:32.3
7 17 56 12:16.1  1:11:04.2 0:43.1
7 18 74 12:16.5  1:23:20.7 0:43.5
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:19.9
8 3 3 11:17.3 11:17.3 0:00.0
8 9 12 11:53.4 23:10.7 0:36.0
8 10 22 11:59.8 35:10.6 0:42.5
8 12 34 12:02.8 47:13.4 0:45.4
7 22 56 12:32.3 59:45.7 1:14.9
7 33 89 13:14.3  1:13:00.0 1:56.9
6 34 123 13:19.7 1:26:19.7 2:02.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:58.3
7 11 11 12:00.9 12:00.9 0:00.0
6 13 24 12:02.8 24:03.7 0:01.9
7 23 47 12:43.5 36:47.2 0:42.5
8 25 72 12:53.2 49:40.4 0:52.3
8 26 98 12:58.7  1:02:39.1 0:57.7
6 36 134 13:27.7 1:16:06.9 1:26.8
8 59 193 14:41.4  1:30:48.3 2:40.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:33.7
8 1 1 10:52.4 10:52.4 0:00.0
8 5 6 11:36.5 22:29.0 0:44.1
7 24 30 12:46.5 35:15.5 1:54.0
6 41 71 13:44.5 49:00.0 2:52.0
8 46 117 14:03.9  1:03:04.0 3:11.5
6 53 170 14:18.5 1:17:22.5 3:26.0
6 69 239 17:33.4  1:34:55.9 6:40.9
1 10/07/23 11:59:20 AM



Race Date
October 07, 23

Bib No

Name

Team - Ottawa
Team Score (places): 266

1420
1419
1421
1423
1426
1425
1424

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Atlas Brown

Aries Brown
Tucker Clemens
Landon Gustafson
Vinny Zuber
Jackson Mayszak
Cayden Lemmer

Team - Bradley Central
Team Score (places): 269

1268
1273
1270
1267
1272
1271
1269

No o~ wDN PR

Trey Lawrence
Easton Stump
Xavier Schultz
James Briggs
Brock Shear
Gavin Sforza
Gavin Rawlings

Team - Dirksen
Team Score (places): 282

1319
1320
1324
1325
1317
1318
1326

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Khobie Fowler
Maliek Franklin
Julyan Tamayo
Mason Urbasek
Christian Chavez
Tyree Dickson
Daniel Zarate

Team - Peotone
Team Score (places): 300

1442
1447
1444
1445
1446
1448
1443

~No ok wWDN R

Greyson Denny
Peter Widinski
Jayden Lewis
Shane Lynch
Shane Seibert
Jack Zebrowski
Keaton Denny

2023 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:31.0
8 19 19 12:19.5 12:19.5 0:00.0
8 21 40 12:31.7 24:51.2 0:12.2
6 35 75 13:23.5 38:14.8 1:04.0
6 42 117 13:46.5 52:01.3 1:26.9
7 43 160 13:50.9 1:05:52.3 1:31.4
6 49 209 14:09.2  1:20:01.5 1:49.6
8 57 266 14:35.9 1:34:37.5 2:16.4
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:34.5
8 2 2 11:00.5 11:00.5 0:00.0
8 28 30 13:03.5 24:04.0 2:02.9
8 29 59 13:04.3 37:08.4 2:03.8
8 44 103 13:55.4 51:03.8 2:54.8
8 51 154 14:11.8  1:05:15.6 3:11.3
8 54 208 14:24.2 1:19:39.9 3:23.7
7 61 269 15:21.8  1:35:01.7 4:21.2
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:41.6
8 27 27 13:03.1 13:03.1 0:00.0
8 30 57 13:08.6 26:11.7 0:05.5
7 37 94 13:29.8 39:41.5 0:26.6
8 38 132 13:36.2 53:17.7 0:33.0
7 39 171 13:37.4  1:06:55.1 0:34.3
7 55 226 14:26.8  1:21:21.9 1:23.6
7 56 282 14:29.2  1:35:51.2 1:26.1
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:19.6
8 15 15 12:09.5 12:09.5 0:00.0
8 16 31 12:14.5 24:24.0 0:04.9
8 20 51 12:30.7 36:54.8 0:21.1
7 52 103 14:12.5 51:07.3 2:03.0
5 62 165 15:24.7  1:06:32.1 3:15.2
6 65 230 15:35.9  1:22:08.1 3:26.4
6 70 300 18:09.5 1:40:17.6 5:59.9

Results available at www.thtiming.com 2 10/07/23 11:59:21 AM



Race Date
October 07, 23

Bib No

Name

Team - Manteno
Team Score (places): 342

1380
1384
1378
1381
1385
1379
1387

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Liam Jedlicka
Noah Nevel
Ryan Ford
Kolton Kramerich
Joe Stritar

Dylan Hoots
Gavin Woods

Team - Steger
Team Score (places): 397

1457
1458
1462
1456
1460
1461
1459

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Country Club Hills

Hector Cornelio
Brian Ellis

Matthew Williams
Christian Chambers
Mikey Montgomery
Adrian Pompa
Daniel Foushi

Team Score (places): Inc.

1309
1310
1308
1305
1307
1306

o O WN P

Ryan Russell
Stanton Watkins
Daniel Raheem
Logan Haley
Andrew Jones
Alexander Jones

Team - Matteson
Team Score (places): Inc.

1397
1399
1396
1398

A OWDN P

Daniel Sandoval
Justin Wimbley
Aston Meeky
Tracey Stingley

Team - Calumet Park
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1281

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Yoshiyah James

2023 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 14:17.6
8th 31 31 13:10.2 13:10.2 0:00.0
6th 40 71 13:39.8 26:50.0 0:29.5
6th 47 118 14:04.7 40:54.8 0:54.5
6th 48 166 14:06.3 55:01.1 0:56.0
5th 50 216 14:09.4 1:09:10.5 0:59.1
6th 58 274 14:37.3 1:23:47.8 1:27.0
8th 68 342 16:15.5 1:40:03.3 3:05.2
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 15:00.5
8 32 32 13:11.2 13:11.2 0:00.0
8 45 7 14:01.5 27:12.8 0:50.3
7 60 137 15:18.1 42:30.9 2:06.9
7 63 200 15:31.2 58:02.2 2:20.0
6 64 264 15:32.9 1:13:35.2 2:21.6
5 66 330 15:41.8 1:29:17.0 2:30.5
5 67 397 15:46.7 1:45:03.7 2:35.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 7 15:41.5 15:41.5 0:00.0
7 Less Than 7 17:16.4 32:58.0 1:34.9
8 Less Than 7 17:21.1 50:19.1 1:39.6
7 Less Than 7 18:08.1 1:08:27.3 2:26.6
8 Less Than 7 20:55.2 1:29:22.5 5:13.6
8 Less Than 7 21:33.5 1:50:56.0 5:51.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7 Less Than 7 14:09.2 14:09.2 0:00.0
8 Less Than 7 15:03.9 29:13.1 0:54.7
7 Less Than 7 15:42.4 44:55.6 1:33.2
8 Less Than 7 17:17.4 1:02:13.0 3:08.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
6 Less Than 7 14:58.2 14:58.2 0:00.0
3 10/07/23 11:59:21 AM



2023 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan

Race Date
October 07, 23 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Calumet Park Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
2 1282 Kalil Jefferson 6 Less Than 7 21:14.6 36:12.9 6:16.3

Results available at www.thtiming.com 4 10/07/23 11:59:21 AM



